Investor Data Request Form

The Superintendent
Public Debt Department

Dear Sir,

1. 1 wish to avail myself of the:
e E-Statement facility and request you to discontinue mailing of printed statements

e Account viewing facility through internet

2. In order for the Public Debt Department to facilitate the above services, | give below the necessary

information
Family name with initial/s

Names denoted by initials

OR

Name of the Institution

NIC/Passport/Company
Registration Number

Number and Street

;3u.i‘ldling', Floor, U_ni'_c

State, City, Zip/Post Code

: Countr)"

*Email Address

*Required to send E-Statements and Internet user iD and password

Name/s of the Custodian 1
Institution {Bank/Primary Dealer) :
2.
3
4,
5.

Signature of the Investor

" 'Date:
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Note: The investor Information is recorded in the computer detzbase only in English Language, Hence this dat2 -
request form must be filled in English {Block Capitel Letters).




